Assistance to Firefighters Grant Awards FY 2022
Organization State Program Award Amount

City of New York Fire Department

Hilltop Volunteer Fire Co

Bellport Fire District

Allegany Rescue And EMS

City of Yonkers

Madison Fire Department

Incorporated Village of Lynbrook

Village of Canastota

David Nevins Fire Co

St Johnsburg Fire Co Inc

Fleming Volunteer Fire Department #1
Leroy Fire District

Carle Place, Hook, Ladder & Hose Company No 1
Village of Ballston Spa

Valley Stream Fire Department, Inc.
Highland Lake Fire Department

Inc Village of East Williston

Randolph Fire Company, Inc.

Port Chester-Rye-Rye Brook Emergency Medical Services
Halfmoon-Waterford Fire District No. 1
Clarence Fire District No. 1

South Byron Volunteer Fire Company

Saint Regis Falls Volunteer Fire Department
Newstead Fire Co Inc

Rock Hill Volunteer Ambulance Corps
Randolph Regional Ems Corp

South Seneca Community Volunteer Ambulance Corps
Hoosic Valley Rescue Squad Inc

Waterford Rescue Squad Inc

Putnam Volunteer Fire Co No 1 Inc

Board of Fire Commissioners

Bohemia Fire District
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$2,128,695
$100,000
$293,142
$29,152
$987,779
$106,666
$180,000
$679,800
$144,761
$194,228
$85,714
$49,123
$225,809
$64,188
$274,090
$86,615
$30,857
$46,542
$37,074
$309,000
$233,497
$91,561
$46,769
$232,718
$97,027
$98,955
$17,300
$156,421
$36,632
$22,857
$58,950
$446,818



Community Fire Rescue Inc
Oneida Castle Fire Department
Oxford, Village of

Stephentown Fire District #1
West Nyack Fire Engine Co No 1
West Stockholm Fire Department
East Williamson Fire Dist

West Windsor Fire Co

Varna Volunteer Fire Company Inc
Lewiston Fire Company No. 2
Jeffersonville Fire District

Norfolk Fire Department

Sir William Johnson Volunteer Fire Co
South Lockport Fire Co

Village of Malverne

Marathon Area Volunteer Ambulance Corps

Canajoharie Volunteer Firefighters
Melrose Fire District

Village of Delevan Ny

Village of Menands

Village of Depew

Village of Millford

Stewart Manor Village Inc

Mineola Volunteer Ambulance Co
Greenport Fire District

Chevra Hatzoloh of Rockland County
Wolcottsville Fire Department
Ballston Lake Fire Department
Rutland Volunteer Fire Company
Bohemia Fire District

Bravo Volunteer Ambulance Service
West Seneca Fire Dist

Lawrence Cedarhurst Rescue Inc
Spring Hill Community Ambulanc
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$47,153
$25,733
$95,238
$47,047
$236,428
$83,333
$190,476
$274,285
$121,904
$90,508
$62,938
$143,880
$65,466
$57,476
$209,047
$6,000
$171,428
$182,857
$59,780
$94,933
$277,219
$47,238
$194,285
$114,545
$108,169
$33,785
$56,500
$14,640
$301,884
$258,571
$95,431
$174,600
$110,409
$73,929



Incorporated Village of East Rockaway
Granville Rescue Squ

Petersburg Fire District #1

Niagara Engine Co No 6 Inc

Palermo Volunteer Fire Department Corp
Whitehall Volunteer Fire Co

Town of Sullivan Town Hall
Hilton-Parma Fire District

Deerfield Fire District #1

Hebron Volunteer Fire

Town of Binghamton Volunteer Fire Co
Whitesboro Fire Department, Inc.
North Brookfield Fire District
Waterloo Volunteer Fire Co Inc

Hope Volunteer Fire Dept

Oriskany Falls Village of

Floral Park Centre Fire Company Inc.
Nissequogue, Village of

Lyons Falls Village of

Fremont Volunteer Fire Department #1
Poughkeepsie, City of

Hammondsport Fire District

East Norwich Volunteer Fire Co
Cambria Volunteer Fire Company
Locke Fire District 1

Jamesport Fire District

East Marion Fire District

City of Syracuse

Atlantic Steamer Fire Company Number One
Town of Wallkill Volunteer Ambulance Corps

Wading River Fire District
Ruby Fire Deparment, Inc.
Watertown, City of
Village of Port Dickinson
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Operations and Safety
Vehicle Acquisition
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$170,908
$47,142
$67,886
$103,557
$51,428
$241,314
$571,428
$23,037
$39,691
$40,361
$19,428
$72,666
$45,714
$148,923
$96,380
$99,428
$49,571
$47,142
$66,666
$46,016
$324,450
$160,000
$61,904
$49,366
$31,428
$37,142
$327,142
$918,953
$549,047
$48,940
$549,047
$87,561
$85,754
$78,571



Village of Scotia

Auburn, City of

Alden Village of

Navarino Fire Department
City of Lackawanna

Part Town of Avon Fire District

Cohocton Volunteer Fire Department

Falconer Village of Fire Department
Kauneonga Lake Fire District

Town of Pamelia Volunteer Fire Department

Lewiston Fire Co No 1 Inc
Volunteer Fire Co of Western Inc
Van Hornesville Fire Department
City of New Rochelle

Westons Mills Fire District
Speigletown Fire District

Adams, Town of

Five Mile Point Fire Company
South Onondaga Fire Department
West Seneca Fire District 2

City of Batavia

Tribes Hill Fire Department

St. Paul Boulevard Fire Association
Village of Heuvelton

Armor Volunteer Fire Co.

Angola Inc, Village of

Olcott Fire Company Inc

City of Dunkirk

Enfield Volunteer Fire Company
City of Watervliet

City of Hornell

Irondequoit Fire District

City of Newburgh

Potsdam Volunteer Rescue Squad
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$67,714
$30,368
$323,125
$60,852
$36,777
$266,622
$490,619
$107,021
$45,571
$141,257
$29,500
$100,413
$176,421
$71,705
$32,285
$54,240
$648,362
$22,656
$72,855
$180,342
$28,817
$37,142
$109,271
$98,460
$98,048
$56,170
$19,226
$76,007
$106,666
$229,051
$110,979
$475,454
$30,817
$46,740



Smyrna Village of

Village of Fayetteville Village Hall

City of Cortland Fire Department

City of Troy

NY Division of Homeland Security And Emergency Services
West Winfield Village of

Ridge Road Fire District

Centerville Memorial Fire Department
Vigilant Fire Company

Central Bridge Fire

Patchin Volunteer Fire Co

South Glens Falls Fire Company
Trivillage Fire Co

Atlantic Steamer Fire Company Number One
Burnt Hills Fire Department

Gordon Heights Fire District

New Baltimore Fire District

Jamestown, City of

Elmira, City of

City of Rome

City of Corning

South Russell Volunteer Fire Department
Churchtown Fire Co

Hempstead, Town of

Newark Volunteer Fire Department
Village of Mohawk Clerk

Castorland Fire Company

Levittown Fire District

Sir William Johnson Volunteer Fire Co
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$34,280
$27,467
$574,545
$128,590
$391,304
$194,228
$76,854
$158,914
$112,545
$9,511
$132,303
$34,746
$97,619
$43,333
$121,308
$47,857
$215,238
$284,291
$276,545
$23,750
$35,238
$13,332
$62,723
$684,886
$48,952
$76,761
$192,795
$128,636
$77,523
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