Assistance to Firefighters Grant Awards	FY 2022	2	
Organization	State	Program	Award Amount
City of New York Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$2,128,695
Hilltop Volunteer Fire Co	NY	Operations and Safety	\$100,000
Bellport Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$293,142
Allegany Rescue And EMS	NY	Operations and Safety	\$29,152
City of Yonkers	NY	Operations and Safety	\$987,779
Madison Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$106,666
ncorporated Village of Lynbrook	NY	Operations and Safety	\$180,000
illage of Canastota	NY	Operations and Safety	\$679,800
avid Nevins Fire Co	NY	Operations and Safety	\$144,761
t Johnsburg Fire Co Inc	NY	Operations and Safety	\$194,228
leming Volunteer Fire Department #1	NY	Operations and Safety	\$85,714
eroy Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$49,123
arle Place, Hook, Ladder & Hose Company No 1	NY	Operations and Safety	\$225,809
illage of Ballston Spa	NY	Operations and Safety	\$64,188
alley Stream Fire Department, Inc.	NY	Operations and Safety	\$274,090
ighland Lake Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$86,615
nc Village of East Williston	NY	Operations and Safety	\$30,857
andolph Fire Company, Inc.	NY	Operations and Safety	\$46,542
ort Chester-Rye-Rye Brook Emergency Medical Services	NY	Operations and Safety	\$37,074
alfmoon-Waterford Fire District No. 1	NY	Operations and Safety	\$309,000
larence Fire District No. 1	NY	Operations and Safety	\$233,497
outh Byron Volunteer Fire Company	NY	Operations and Safety	\$91,561
aint Regis Falls Volunteer Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$46,769
lewstead Fire Co Inc	NY	Operations and Safety	\$232,718
ock Hill Volunteer Ambulance Corps	NY	Operations and Safety	\$97,027
andolph Regional Ems Corp	NY	Operations and Safety	\$98,955
outh Seneca Community Volunteer Ambulance Corps	NY	Operations and Safety	\$17,300
loosic Valley Rescue Squad Inc	NY	Operations and Safety	\$156,421
Vaterford Rescue Squad Inc	NY	Operations and Safety	\$36,632
utnam Volunteer Fire Co No 1 Inc	NY	Operations and Safety	\$22,857
oard of Fire Commissioners	NY	Operations and Safety	\$58,950
ohemia Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$446,818

Community Fire Rescue Inc	NY	Operations and Safety	\$47,153
Oneida Castle Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$25,733
Oxford, Village of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$95,238
Stephentown Fire District #1	NY	Operations and Safety	\$47,047
West Nyack Fire Engine Co No 1	NY	Operations and Safety	\$236,428
West Stockholm Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$83,333
East Williamson Fire Dist	NY	Operations and Safety	\$190,476
West Windsor Fire Co	NY	Operations and Safety	\$274,285
Varna Volunteer Fire Company Inc	NY	Operations and Safety	\$121,904
Lewiston Fire Company No. 2	NY	Operations and Safety	\$90,508
Jeffersonville Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$62,938
Norfolk Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$143,880
Sir William Johnson Volunteer Fire Co	NY	Operations and Safety	\$65,466
South Lockport Fire Co	NY	Operations and Safety	\$57,476
Village of Malverne	NY	Operations and Safety	\$209,047
Marathon Area Volunteer Ambulance Corps	NY	Operations and Safety	\$6,000
Canajoharie Volunteer Firefighters	NY	Operations and Safety	\$171,428
Melrose Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$182,857
Village of Delevan Ny	NY	Operations and Safety	\$59,780
Village of Menands	NY	Operations and Safety	\$94,933
Village of Depew	NY	Operations and Safety	\$277,219
Village of Millford	NY	Operations and Safety	\$47,238
Stewart Manor Village Inc	NY	Operations and Safety	\$194,285
Mineola Volunteer Ambulance Co	NY	Operations and Safety	\$114,545
Greenport Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$108,169
Chevra Hatzoloh of Rockland County	NY	Operations and Safety	\$33,785
Wolcottsville Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$56,500
Ballston Lake Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$14,640
Rutland Volunteer Fire Company	NY	Operations and Safety	\$301,884
Bohemia Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$258,571
Bravo Volunteer Ambulance Service	NY	Operations and Safety	\$95,431
West Seneca Fire Dist	NY	Operations and Safety	\$174,600
Lawrence Cedarhurst Rescue Inc	NY	Operations and Safety	\$110,409
Spring Hill Community Ambulanc	NY	Operations and Safety	\$73 <i>,</i> 929

Incorporated Village of East Rockaway	NY	Operations and Safety	\$170,908
Granville Rescue Squ	NY	Operations and Safety	\$47,142
Petersburg Fire District #1	NY	Operations and Safety	\$67,886
Niagara Engine Co No 6 Inc	NY	Operations and Safety	\$103,557
Palermo Volunteer Fire Department Corp	NY	Operations and Safety	\$51,428
Whitehall Volunteer Fire Co	NY	Operations and Safety	\$241,314
Town of Sullivan Town Hall	NY	Operations and Safety	\$571,428
Hilton-Parma Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$23,037
Deerfield Fire District #1	NY	Operations and Safety	\$39,691
Hebron Volunteer Fire	NY	Operations and Safety	\$40,361
Town of Binghamton Volunteer Fire Co	NY	Operations and Safety	\$19,428
Whitesboro Fire Department, Inc.	NY	Operations and Safety	\$72,666
North Brookfield Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$45,714
Waterloo Volunteer Fire Co Inc	NY	Operations and Safety	\$148,923
Hope Volunteer Fire Dept	NY	Operations and Safety	\$96,380
Oriskany Falls Village of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$99,428
Floral Park Centre Fire Company Inc.	NY	Operations and Safety	\$49,571
Nissequogue, Village of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$47,142
Lyons Falls Village of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$66,666
Fremont Volunteer Fire Department #1	NY	Operations and Safety	\$46,016
Poughkeepsie, City of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$324,450
Hammondsport Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$160,000
East Norwich Volunteer Fire Co	NY	Operations and Safety	\$61,904
Cambria Volunteer Fire Company	NY	Operations and Safety	\$49,366
Locke Fire District 1	NY	Operations and Safety	\$31,428
Jamesport Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$37,142
East Marion Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$327,142
City of Syracuse	NY	Operations and Safety	\$918,953
Atlantic Steamer Fire Company Number One	NY	Vehicle Acquisition	\$549,047
Town of Wallkill Volunteer Ambulance Corps	NY	Operations and Safety	\$48,940
Wading River Fire District	NY	Vehicle Acquisition	\$549,047
Ruby Fire Deparment, Inc.	NY	Operations and Safety	\$87,561
Watertown, City of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$85,754
Village of Port Dickinson	NY	Operations and Safety	\$78,571

Village of Scotia	NY	Operations and Safety	\$67,714
Auburn, City of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$30,368
Alden Village of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$323,125
Navarino Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$60,852
City of Lackawanna	NY	Operations and Safety	\$36,777
Part Town of Avon Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$266,622
Cohocton Volunteer Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$490,619
Falconer Village of Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$107,021
Kauneonga Lake Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$45,571
Town of Pamelia Volunteer Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$141,257
Lewiston Fire Co No 1 Inc	NY	Operations and Safety	\$29,500
Volunteer Fire Co of Western Inc	NY	Operations and Safety	\$100,413
Van Hornesville Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$176,421
City of New Rochelle	NY	Operations and Safety	\$71,705
Westons Mills Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$32,285
Speigletown Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$54,240
Adams, Town of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$648,362
Five Mile Point Fire Company	NY	Operations and Safety	\$22,656
South Onondaga Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$72,855
West Seneca Fire District 2	NY	Operations and Safety	\$180,342
City of Batavia	NY	Operations and Safety	\$28,817
Tribes Hill Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$37,142
St. Paul Boulevard Fire Association	NY	Operations and Safety	\$109,271
Village of Heuvelton	NY	Operations and Safety	\$98,460
Armor Volunteer Fire Co.	NY	Operations and Safety	\$98,048
Angola Inc, Village of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$56,170
Olcott Fire Company Inc	NY	Operations and Safety	\$19,226
City of Dunkirk	NY	Operations and Safety	\$76,007
Enfield Volunteer Fire Company	NY	Operations and Safety	\$106,666
City of Watervliet	NY	Operations and Safety	\$229,051
City of Hornell	NY	Operations and Safety	\$110,979
Irondequoit Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$475,454
City of Newburgh	NY	Operations and Safety	\$30,817
Potsdam Volunteer Rescue Squad	NY	Operations and Safety	\$46,740

Smyrna Village of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$34,280
Village of Fayetteville Village Hall	NY	Operations and Safety	\$27,467
City of Cortland Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$574,545
City of Troy	NY	Operations and Safety	\$128,590
NY Division of Homeland Security And Emergency Services	NY	Operations and Safety	\$391,304
West Winfield Village of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$194,228
Ridge Road Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$76,854
Centerville Memorial Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$158,914
Vigilant Fire Company	NY	Operations and Safety	\$112,545
Central Bridge Fire	NY	Operations and Safety	\$9,511
Patchin Volunteer Fire Co	NY	Operations and Safety	\$132,303
South Glens Falls Fire Company	NY	Operations and Safety	\$34,746
Trivillage Fire Co	NY	Operations and Safety	\$97,619
Atlantic Steamer Fire Company Number One	NY	Operations and Safety	\$43,333
Burnt Hills Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$121,308
Gordon Heights Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$47,857
New Baltimore Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$215,238
Jamestown, City of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$284,291
Elmira, City of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$276,545
City of Rome	NY	Operations and Safety	\$23,750
City of Corning	NY	Operations and Safety	\$35,238
South Russell Volunteer Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$13,332
Churchtown Fire Co	NY	Operations and Safety	\$62,723
Hempstead, Town of	NY	Operations and Safety	\$684,886
Newark Volunteer Fire Department	NY	Operations and Safety	\$48,952
Village of Mohawk Clerk	NY	Operations and Safety	\$76,761
Castorland Fire Company	NY	Operations and Safety	\$192,795
Levittown Fire District	NY	Operations and Safety	\$128,636
Sir William Johnson Volunteer Fire Co	NY	Operations and Safety	\$77,523